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OEM

Marchio

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

CD8839S

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

| Disponibilita

EAN

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

N° fori

Spessore disco freno [mm]
Tipo disco freno

Altezza [mm]

Alesaggio-@ [mm]

AM

Riferimento Marchio
0004212212 ATE
A0004212212 BOSCH
N0004212212 BREMBO
BREMSI
FERODO
JURID
KRUPP
LPR
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

ZIMMERMANN

B. DISC MERCEDES-BENZ
In arrivo

8050141342837

112

5

32

32

62,5

69

Riferimento
24013203002
0 986 479 G40
09.D529.23
CD8839S
DDF2839C-1
563465JC-1
DDF2839C-1
M4014VR
DBC839S
92331005
98200331001
400.5520.30
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